Mill Valley School District Personnel Agenda #20-21-1

For Board Approval: August 13, 2020

NEW HIRES

NAME

Crawford, Erin
Ferner, Sarah

Finn, Kimberly
Jamesson, Janet
Matlon, Jason
Mendoza, Marissa
Sandusky, Catherine
Tybinka, Stephanie

Reyherme, Nicole (Candice)

Arroyo, Julio

POSITION

Prob | Psychologist

Prob | Classroom Teacher

Prob | Classroom Teacher

Temp Middle School Counselor
Elementary Principal

Prob Il Classroom Teacher

Tem Classroom Teacher

Prob | Classroom Teacher

Director of Educational Technology

Director of Maintenance, Operations & Safety

LEAVES OF ABSENCE REQUESTS

NAME

Morgan, Caroline
Bedecarre, Emily
Graham-Glaser, Shari
Gough, Andrea
Lewczyk, Leslie
Peets, Margaret

Vogt, Kristin

STATUS CHANGES
NAME

Booth, Susannah
Conklin, Erin
Dabbah, Danielle
Fagan, Regina
Filipof, Mieke
Gaine, Thomas
Gonzalez, Danielle
Heller, Megan
Mares, Michael
Mares, Michael
MccCafferty, Jason
McClung, Margaret
Mendoza, Marissa
Mishel, Meredith
Paggett-Tollen, Wendy
Poletti, Brenda
Prather, Rebecca
Sanchez, Adam
Taal, Jessica
Taylor, Katherine
Thoma, Miranda

SEPARATIONS
NAME

Burns, Allison
Gregory, Maria
Lane, Jason
Macomber, Courtney
McKee, Nicole

Canepa, Linda
Howard, Heather
Wilmoth, Cathy
EE# 001390

POSITION

Perm Classroom Teacher
Perm Classroom Teacher
Perm Classroom Teacher
Perm Classroom Teacher
Perm Classroom Teacher
Perm Classroom Teacher

Perm IA - SPED .75 FTE

POSITION

Prob Il RSP Teacher

Special Education Coordinator
Prob Il Classroom Teacher

Perm RSP Teacher

Perm Classroom Teacher

Perm Classroom Teacher

Temp Speech Language Pathologist
Perm Librarian 0.5 FTE

Prob Il Classroom Teacher - Music
Prob Il Classroom Teacher - Music
Prob Il Classroom Teacher - PE
Perm Elementary Counselor

Prob Il Classroom Teacher

Perm Elementary Counselor

Prob Il SDC Teacher 0.8 FTE
Prob Il Classroom Teacher

Perm Speech Language Pathologist
Perm Classroom Teacher

Prob Il Classroom Teacher

Perm Classroom Teacher - PE
Prob Il RSP Teacher

POSITION

Temp Classroom Teacher - PE 0.6 FTE
Perm Psychologist

Perm Speech Language Pathologist 1.0 FTE
Perm Classroom Teacher

Perm Classroom Teacher

Perm Administrative Assistant Student Services
Perm Instructional Asst - Kinder 0.2188 FTE
Perm Administrative Assistant Student Services 0.375 FTE
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EXPLANATION
New Hire
New Hire

Rehire
New Hire
New Hire

Rehire
New Hire

Rehire
New Hire

New Hire

EXPLANATION
LOA - revised
Unpaid LOA 1.0 FTE
Unpaid LOA 1.0 FTE
Unpaid LOA 1.0 FTE
Unpaid LOA .2 FTE
Unpaid LOA 1.0 FTE

Unpaid LOA .75 FTE

EXPLANATION
Prob | to Prob I Status
Unrepresented to Mgmt
Temp to Prob Il Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Change in site from TV

Increase 0.4 FTE to 0.6 FTE

Prob Il to Perm Status
Prob | to Prob Il Status

Increase 0.8 FTE to 1.0 FTE

Temp to Prob Il Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Temp to Prob Il Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Prob | to Prob Il Status
Temp to Prob Il Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Change in site from EM
Temp to Prob Il Status
Prob Il to Perm Status
Prob | to Prob Il Status

EXPLANATION
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

Retirement
Resignation
Resignation

Probationary Release

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/12/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/10/2020

7/1/12020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020

8/26/2020

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/19/2019 - 6/11/2020
8/17/2020 - 6/14/2021
8/17/2020 - 6/14/2021
8/17/2020 - 6/14/2021
8/17/2020 - 6/14/2021
8/17/2020 - 6/14/2021

8/24/2020 - 6/10/2021

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/17/2020
07/01/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020

EFFECTIVE DATE
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020

8/31/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
7/31/2020



